

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3383 OF 2012

KUMAR SATISH CHANDRA SINHA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HON'BLE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 10/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas, adv.
Mr. Tapeshe Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the appellant to file statement of case within two weeks. The statement of case may be filed by the respondents within eight weeks.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU POKHRIYAL)
| |COURT MASTER

|